
Light Gun Score 3-15-16

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Total X

1 Wayne Schick 2 3 48 50 48 146 0
2 John Blackman 2 4 47 50 47 144 0
3 Barry Moss 1 1 48 44 46 138 0
4 Al Lemmon 1 3 47 45 43 135 0
5 Bill Hubina 2 2 43 44 48 135 0
6 Mike Leonard 1 2 43 45 45 133 0
7 Bill Bonser 1 4 44 44 44 132 0
8 Tony Campat 2 5 14 29 31 74 0
9 Ryan Lockner 1 5 26 0 39 65 0
10 Vic Kretzinger 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Light Gun Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Avg

1 Bill Hubina 2 2 2.1400 2.6370 2.4570 2.4113
2 Al Lemmon 1 3 2.9990 2.7590 2.0240 2.5940
3 Wayne Schick 2 3 4.6460 1.5860 2.4260 2.8860
4 Barry Moss 1 1 4.2580 2.0740 3.2500 3.1940
5 John Blackman 2 4 4.5680 1.7590 3.9130 3.4133
6 Bill Bonser 1 4 3.4860 3.9800 3.9720 3.8127
7 Mike Leonard 1 2 3.9320 3.0220 5.3200 4.0913
8 Tony Campat 2 5 20.6200 7.8790 4.6300 11.0430
9 Ryan Lockner 1 5 14.4950 23.9500 6.7420 15.0623
10 Vic Kretzinger 2 1 30.0000 30.0000 30.0000 30.0000



Heavy Gun Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Total X

1 Bill Hubina 2 2 88 93 93 274 0
2 Mike Leonard 1 2 92 93 89 274 0
3 Bill Bonser 1 4 99 88 84 271 0
4 Wayne Schick 2 3 90 94 84 268 0
5 Barry Moss 1 1 92 91 75 258 0
6 Al Lemmon 1 3 86 85 82 253 0
7 John Blackman 2 4 88 78 81 247 0
8 Ryan Lockner 1 5 72 71 64 207 0
9 Tony Campat 2 5 61 50 5 116 0
10 Vic Kretzinger 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Heavy Gun Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Avg

1 Barry Moss 1 1 3.5160 3.5960 3.6250 3.5790
2 Bill Bonser 1 4 2.6310 4.2340 4.2400 3.7017
3 Wayne Schick 2 3 3.3650 3.2030 5.6750 4.0810
4 Mike Leonard 1 2 5.1440 3.8980 4.6140 4.5520
5 Al Lemmon 1 3 4.4970 5.0970 4.6730 4.7557
6 Bill Hubina 2 2 4.9590 4.6970 5.8830 5.1797
7 John Blackman 2 4 6.9900 7.6600 7.6650 7.4383
8 Ryan Lockner 1 5 9.7500 11.3950 10.1620 10.4357
9 Tony Campat 2 5 12.9480 8.3500 13.3530 11.5503
10 Vic Kretzinger 2 1 60.0000 60.0000 60.0000 60.0000



Two Gun Agg-Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Agg X-Count

1 Wayne Schick 2 3 146 268 414 8
2 Bill Hubina 2 2 135 274 409 10
3 Mike Leonard 1 2 133 274 407 3
4 Bill Bonser 1 4 132 271 403 8
5 Barry Moss 1 1 138 258 396 4
6 John Blackman 2 4 144 247 391 1
7 Al Lemmon 1 3 135 253 388 2
8 Ryan Lockner 1 5 65 207 272 0
9 Tony Campat 2 5 74 116 190 0
10 Vic Kretzinger 2 1 0 0 0 0

Two Gun Agg

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Avg

1 Barry Moss 1 1 3.1940 3.5790 3.3865
2 Wayne Schick 2 3 2.8860 4.0810 3.4835
3 Al Lemmon 1 3 2.5940 4.7557 3.6748
4 Bill Bonser 1 4 3.8127 3.7017 3.7572
5 Bill Hubina 2 2 2.4113 5.1797 3.7955
6 Mike Leonard 1 2 4.0913 4.5520 4.3217
7 John Blackman 2 4 3.4133 7.4383 5.4258
8 Tony Campat 2 5 11.0430 11.5503 11.2967
9 Ryan Lockner 1 5 15.0623 10.4357 12.7490
10 Vic Kretzinger 2 1 30.0000 60.0000 45.0000

Winner
1 Barry Moss 11
2 Bill Hubina 12
3 Bill Bonser 16  8X
4 Al Lemmon 16  2X
5 Mike Leonard 17
6 John Blackman 19
7 Wayne Schick 27
8 Tony Campat 32
9 Ryan Lockner 32
10 Vic Kretzinger DNF
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